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SYSCO eNutrition>Search Food Products Only>Product Detail
Dough Ball Pizza Ind Wrpd

SUPC: 4857330

Nutrition Source: Manufacturer

Ingredients: Enriched wheat flour(wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine

mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, yeast, partially hydrogenated soybean and/or
cottonseed oil, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: salt, sugar, dough conditioners
(ascorbic acid, enzymes, sodium stearoyl lactylate, azodicarbonamide), L-Cysteine

Ailergens: Wheat

Processing
response.,.

Pack/Size: 20/19
0z

Brand: Arezzio

. Nutrition
Information



SALTINE CRACKERS

el

ALTINE!

Nutrition Facts ( Premi

Serving Size 5 crackers (16g)
Servings Par Container About 85

Amount Per Serving
Calories 70  Calories from Fat 15
m
Total Fat 1.5g 2%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat 0g
Polyunsaturated Fat 0.5g
Monounsalurated Fat Og ‘
Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Sodlum 135mg 6% E
Potassium 20mg 1% H
Total Carbohydrate 125 4% i
Dietary Fiber 0g 0% i
Sugars 0g
Proteln 1g

Vitamin A0% *  Vitamin C 04
CalciumQ% ¢ Iron 4%

*Percent Dally Valuas are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may ba higher
or lower dapsnding on your calorie needs;

Calories. 2000 2500

TolalFat  Lessthan 659 80g
SatFal  Lessthan 20g 259

Cholestaro! Less than

Sodium Lessthan 2,400mg 2,400mg

Potassium 3,500mg 3,500mg

Total Carbohydrata 300g 3759
Distary Fiber 259 30g

T ——

INGREBIENTS: UNBLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR {WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN,
REDUCED IRCN, THIAMINE MONONITRATE (VITAMIN 81}, RIBOFLAVIN [VITAMIN

B2}, FOLIC ACID), SOYBEAN OiL, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED DIL,
SEA SALT, SALT, MALTER BARLEY FLOUR, BAKING SODA, YEAST.

CONTAINS: WHEAT.

MONDELEZ GLOBAL LLC
EAST HANOVER, NJ 07936 USA
© Mondeléz Internationat group

WHEN WRITING TO US, PLEASE ENCLOSE THE END FLAP WITH PRINTED CODE,
OR GALL 1-800-NABISCO (622-4725), WEEKDAYS

FOR BEST WHEN USED Y INFORMATION, I’I.EASE SEE DATE PRINTED ON PACKAGE,
JMondelsz,
Internationol

i R ey



SYSCO eNutrition>Search Food Products and Recipes>Praduct Detail>Nutrition Information
Molasses Pure Lt Unsulphured
Printer Friendly SUPC: 5370952

Nutrition Information
Serving Size: 1 thsp {21 grams)
|
Amount Per Serving
Calories: 60 Calories from Fat: 5
..~ |
% Daily Value*
Total k:
Fat: 0.5 GM 1%
Satyralled 0GM 0% .
Trs o oM Calorie
Fat: Percentages
Polyunsaturated
0 GM ———
Fal:
Mor_munsaturated 0GM 3
Fat: ]
Cholesterol: 0MG 0%
Sodium: 15 MG 1%{ ' /7/; 7
Potassium: oMG 0%
Total
Carbohydrate: U(el =
Dietary 0,
Fiber; 0 GM 0%
Sugars: 15 GM
| Protein: 0GM = PRO - 0%
Vitamin A: 0% ® Vitamin C: 0% = CHO-93%

. [/ [+
Calciumn: 4% e Iron: 6% % FAT -T%
Ingredients:

Molasses

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories 2000
Total Fat Less Than 65g
Sat Fat Less Than 20g
Cholesteral Less Than 300mg
Sodium Less Than 2400mg
Total Carbchydrate 3009
Distary Fiber 25g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9 L] Carbohydrate 4 [ Protein 4

Notes

1. The nutritional values indicated may not be complete based on limited information from product
manufacturer.

2. This is a representation of the nutrition label. Because the data may change from time to time, this
information may not always be identical to the nutrition label information on products sold.

3. If the Nutrition Label, Allergen Information and/or Ingredient List on eNutrition conflicts with these
three statements on the product packaging itself, defer to the information on the product packaging.

2500
81g
25¢g

375mg
3000mg
3759
31g



SYSCO eNutrition>Search Food Products and Recipes>Product Detail>Nutrition Infarmation

Syrup Corn Light W/vanila

Printer Friendly SUPC: 5296504
Nutrition Information
Serving Siza: 2 thsp (30 grams)
... |
Amount Per Serving
Calories: 95 Calories from Fat: 0
. |
% Daily Value*
Total
Fat: 0GM 0%
Saturated
Fat: 0 GM 0%
Trans 8
Fat: 0GM Calorie
B NA NA Percentages
Monounsaturaled —_—
Fat: NA NA
Cholesteral: oMG 0%
Sodium: 5MG 0% | o
Potassium: MA NA e
Total
Carbohydrate: el L0
Dlelary o,
Fiber: (e L)
Sugars: 15 GM
Protein: 0GM —
| N -
Vitamin A: 0% ¢ Vitamin C: 0% E PRO - 0%
— . = CHO - 100%
Calcium: 0% ¢ Jron: 0% % FAT - 0%
Ingredients: ¥
Corn syrup, water, high fructose corn syrup, vanilla flavoring,
salt.

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diel. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories 2000
Total Fat Less Than 659
Sat Fat Less Than 20g
Cholesterol Less Than 300mg
Sodium Less Than 2400mg
Total Carbohydrate 3009
Dietary Fiber 259
Calories per gram:
Fat g ] Carbohydrate 4 - Protein 4
Notes

1. The nutritional values indicated may not be complete based on limited information from product
manufacturer.

2. This is a representation of the nutrition label. Because the data may change from time to time, this
information may not always be identical to the nutrition label information on products sold.

3. If the Nutrition Label, Allergen Information and/or Ingredient List on eNutrition conflicts with these

2500
81g

259
375mg
3000mg
375g
HNg



SYSCO eNutrition>Search Food Products Only>Product Detail>Nutrition Information
Juice Orange Nfc Premium
Printer Friendly SUPC: 8847079

Nutrition Information
Serving Size: 1 fruit yields (86 grams)
|
Amount Per Serving
Calories: 39 Calories from Fat: 2
c_________________________ |
% Dalty Value*
Total
Fat: 0GM 0%
Saturated
Fat: 0GM 0%
Trans
Fat: NA NA
Polyunsaturated .
i 0 GM Calorie
Eait oo 0 GM Percentages
Cholesterol: oOMG 0%
Sodium: oOMG 0%
Potassium; 170 MG 5%
Total
Garbobydrate: o = §<<<
Ditary ————"(" Z
Fiber: o 1% ——
Sugars: 7GM
Proteln: less than 1 GM e e ——
... - |
Vitamin A: 4% +  Vitamin C: 70%
Ca.IC|um: 2% * Ir‘on: 2% S PRO - 6%
Thiamin: 6% «+ Ribofiavin: 2% = CHO - 90%
Niacin: 2% *+ Vitamin B-6: 2% % FAT -4%
Folate: 6% *  Vitamin B-12: 0%
Phosphorus: 2% ¢ Zinc: 0% _

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diel. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories 2000 2500
Total Fat Less Than 65g 81g
Sal Fat Less Than 20g 25g
Cholesterol Less Than 300mg 375mg
Sodium Less Than 2400mg 3000mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g
Dietary Fiber 259 31g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9 ~ Carbohydrate 4 - Protein 4
Notes

1. The nutritional values indicated may not be complete based on limited information from product
manufacturer,

2. This is a representation of the nutrition label. Because the data may change from time to time, this
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’AJ UNO Message Center

From: Juliet Schofield <jschofield @uhimann.com>
To: "aileenros1@juno.com” <aileenros1@juno.com>
Sent: Thu, Jun 19, 2014 10:51 AM

Subject: Heckers and Ceresota Flour

Good morning Aileen,

This email is confirmation that our flour is indeed, produced in a nut free facility. We will soon be adding this information
to the FAQ section on our website.

Please feel free to call if | can assist you further,
Regards,

Juliet Schofield
Executive Assistant

The Uhimann Company
1009 Cenlral Street
Kansas City, MO 64105
(816) 218-0038



431 Allantic City Boulevard
Bayville, NJ
{732) 606-0800

ShopRite Preserves - Apricot -

Add To List

siy) aleyg

ShopRite of New London

Mot your store?

Details

17.50 oz
SKU /UPC: 041190045280

Nutrition

Serving Size 1 thsp
Servings Per Container 25

Amount Per Serving

(0)

Nutrition Facts

fHEE]coT

Calories 50 Calories from Fat 0
% Daily Value*
Sodium 5mg 0%
Totai Carbohydrate 13g 4%
Sugars 9g
Protein 0g
e e e et e e
Vitamin A 0%
Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%
Iron 0%
Ingredients

Fresh Apricots, Corn Syrup, Sugar, Pectin. Citric Acid,



Directions

Refrigerate after opening.

Other Info

Manufacturer

%’\lakefern Food Corp.

Zlizabeth. NJ 07207
800-SHOPRITE

SH} 3t

You May Also Like

Smucker's - Red
Raspberry Jam -

SKU 051500006939

Smucker's -
Concord Grape

Smucker's -
Strawberry

Smucker's -
Strawberry Jam -

SKU 051500000946 SKU 051500000953 SKU 051560001622

Privacy Policy Terms of Use

© 2014 MyWebGrocer, Inc.
All Rights Reserved

Smucker
Strawberry

SKU 051500¢
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eMutrition
5YSCO eNutrition>Search Food Products and Recipes=Product Detail

Dough Biscuit Btrmlk

. Pack/Size:
SUPC: 1695592 120/2.2 OZ
Nutrition Source: Manufacturer
MPC: 94562-06240 Kosher
Manufacturer: General Mills, Inc. Brand: Pillsby

. UPC:

GTIN: 10094562062405 094562062408

Ingredients: ENRICHED FLOUR BLEACHED (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, . ..
THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED & | utrition
SOYBEAN AND COTTONSEED OIL, BUTTERMILK, SUGAR, NONFAT MILK, WHEY PROTEIN nformation
CONCENTRATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, SALT, WHEY, DATEM,

SODIUM CASEINATE. CONTAINS WHEAT AND MILK INGREDIENTS.

Allergens: Miik, Wheat
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Barbara Spevak

Blsawel
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From:
s.ent:
To:
Subject:

aileenrosl@juno.com
Sunday, July 21, 2013 10:19 PM

Barbara Spevak

More Ingredients {for next week)
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Prouct foulaticrs pathaging and promolics s rray changs

For curant infornnation refer 1o pa=naging on §1s shelyes

Ingredients: Whaole Grain Cats,

Vitaming and Minerals: Cakcium
Carbonate, lron and Zing imingral
mustignte), Vitamin € (sodum
ascorbutel. A B Vitamin (ncnanucde),
Vitarnin BE imaiouna Iydrochionde),
Vitamnin A {paimsatel, Vitamin B1
{theamin smenoriiate), A B Vitamin
{fohc acdh, Vitamin B12, Vitamin D3.

STRIBUTED 8Y CENERAL M 118 SALES INC,
WNNEAPGLIS, [N B5440 54

Way ba g, noet U S P Ha. 7033 825
87014 Gonerm 1125

Erzharge 1 47 styen

Bapa! on Acncigery of Narace amd Deisates

A Amency Dabktey Adsacinion omiary

EEMTCAD

Not made with genelically modified ingredients
Cam Starch, Sugar, Salt, “Tiaow areursy of prevwtrady rued et {1 310w 1 03 Garmtcaly ergrvern ) ratar!
;:.mml\tr:‘l;':“ :“Emmind' Wh!t:i . Ty D R Ll 1 [ueTidl Z0se m:m.—r?' iy ud aed gtppiy
Added 1o Prazerve Frachness,

GENEMAL MILLE

Brands

Baking products
Cernals

By G coteas
Casladun Farm
Cheerins

Thex

Ciriaman Toas! Cruner
Fiewr Gne

W

Lugky Chanrs
ranslers

Totai

Tra

Vwheates

Dough / Pastries
Fruit

lee Cream
Meals

Crganic ! natural

Cheerios Product List

Cereal

Miik n Cereal Bar
NewWeb

Snack Mix

Cereal

Milk n Cereal Bar

O HEERIOS
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Brands Chex Brand Product List

Baking products Texl fer Chex products

100 Calorle Snack Mix
Cereal

Chex Mix Treats

Chips

Gluten Frec Oatmeal
Snack Mix

Sweet n Salty Snack Mix

100 Calorie Snack Mix
Chedaa

Chooozts Cava

Cereal

Dough / Pastrias

Fruit

Ice Cream

KMeals

Organic | natural

Pasta

Flaza Chex Mix Treats
Snacks

Soup

Vegetables Chips
Yagurt

General Mllls Shop



utrition

Serving Size 1 tubg (64g)

F :
Servlﬁs Per Carlon 18

| Saturated Fat 0g
{_Trans Fat

60

i 5|
% Dsily Valua*
Total Fat 055 1%

* Vitamin C 0%

* lron 0%
| Vitamin D 109 *_Riboftavin 49 _
| |Phosphorus 6%, i
| * Porcent Dafly Vaies ed on a 2,000 calora diet,

um : \
{for color), Citric A , Potassium Sorbate to Maintain
Freshness, Camrageenan, Vitamin A Acelals, Vilamin D,.

Punch Ingredients: Cuitured Pasteurized Grade A

Low Fat Mifk, , Modiffed Com Starch, Contains
1% or less of: Kosher Gelatin, Tricalcium

Vogetable Jice and Bela Cartene (for colo) Acid, !
INalural Favor, Potassiom Sopp Added to Malntain
Fmshness,Canageenan. VitaminAAcalata,\ﬁtanmm f
i mwmmmm.mmmmmmm
GLUTENFREE XD GRADEA

LI T




utrition
Serving Size 1 tubs (64g)
Servings Per Container 16

Amount Per Sarving
Calories
Calories frorm Fat

Total Fat 0.5
Saturated Fat 0g 0% |

1 _Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol less than Smg 1%

Sodium 30mg 1%

{ Potassium 90mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 12g 4%
) Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Sugars 9g
Protein 2g 4%
Vitarmin A 89 ¢ Vitamin C 0%
| C_?gium 10% * lron 0%

4| Vitamin D 10% __ « " Riboflavin 4%
44| Phosphorus 69
] ° Porcent Dually Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. |

Your daily values be higher or lower nding on
on;-h ;?ﬂy hig depending

your cal
[ Lories 2,000 _2500
Total Fat Lessthan  65g 80g
Sat Fat Less than 20g 259
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2,400mg  2,400mg
.Fr’omsslum 3.500mg 3.55%01119
otal Carbohydrate 300g 7!
Dietary Fiber 25g 30g
Protain 50g 85g

Strawberry Splash ingredients: Cultured Pasteurized Grade
ALow Fal Milk, Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Contains 1% or
tess of: Kosher Gelatin, Trcalcium P iate, Vegetable Juice
{for color), Matural Flavor, Potassium Sorbate Added to Maintain
| Freshness, Camageenan, Vitamin A Agetale, Vitamin ;.
| Cool Cotton Candy Ingredients: Cuttured Pasteurized Grade
A Low Fat Mitk, Sugar, Modifled Com Starch. Contain 1% or
less of: Kosher Gelatin, Tricalcium Phosphate, Fruil Juica (for
Cofer), Potassium Sorbate Added to Maintain Freshness, Natural
Flavor, Camageenan, Vitamin A Acetate, Vitamin D
[XSTRIBUTED BY YOPLAIT USA, INC., BOX 200 YC, MPLS, MN 55440 LISA
GLUTENFREE KD GAADEA
ST g o e sy
Hesmationalinc. Created by Stephen Hleniueg. waw sporigebodcom




HERSHEY'S

HERSHEY'S Semi-Sweet Chocolate Chips

HERSHEY'S Semi-Sweet Chocolate Chips

A true classic, these rich semi-sweet chocolale chips make baked goods great

ouD
Click here for a list of Gluten Free Products

* Click on a product icon below to see corresponding nulrition information on the nght

"W,

" HERSHEY'S.

a————
i

B HERSHEY S

“(HERSHEY'S

» L




HERSHEY'S Semi-Sweet Chocolate Chips

Ingredients

SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE (SUGAR; CHOCOLATE. COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT. SOY LECITHIN: VANILLIN. ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR; MILK}

Nutrition Information

Kosher Status: OU-D

Serving Size: 1 Tbsp.

Total Calories 70

Calories from Fat 35

Amount Per Serving %DV *

Total Fat4 g %
Saturated Fat25g 13%
Trans Fat g

Cholesterol mg 0%

Sodium mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 10 g 3%
Dietary Fiber 1 g 4%
SuparsBg

Protein 1 g

Vitamin A 0%

Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 0%

Iron 2%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calone diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than 659 80g
Sat Fat Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2.,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 3759

Dietary Fiber 259 30g



Hershey's goa! is to keep each product's nutrition information up-to-date and accurate but please consult the label on the product’s packaging before
using. If you notice that something is different on a product's labe! than appears on our website, please call us for more information at (800) 468-1714.

it
4> Misses,

9%
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eNutrition

SYSCO eNutrition>Search Food Products and Recipes=Product Detail

Syrup Chocolate

SUPC: 4015095 Pack/Size: 6/#10
Nutrition Source: User Added

Brand: Hershey

Ingredients: HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP; CORN SYRUP; WATER; COCOA; SUGAR;

- Create New
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE); SALT; MONO- AND ¥ Recipe
DIGLYCERIDES,; XANTHAN GUM; POLYSORBATE 60; VANILLIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR

5 Nutrition
" Information
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Gmd‘gun:?fsm Contact Us || Help ” Log Out |
Sysco
eNutrition
SYSCO eNutrition>Search Food Products and Recipes~Product Detail
Topping Whpd Tubs
SUPC: 1161157 gzac"/s“e’ iRl
Nutrition Source: Manufacturer
Kosher
Gluten-Free

Brand: Whlfcls

Ingredients: Water, partiaily hydrogenated palm kernel oil, corn syrup, high fructose
corn syrup, contains less than 2% of the following: sugar, partially hydrogenated coconut Y nf ti
oil, *sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), artificial flavor, polysorbate 60, sorbitan ntormation
monostearate, guar gum, xanthan gum, soy lecithin, glycerine, colored with {beta

cartotene)}, partially hydrogenated soybean oil. * Not a source of lactose. ALLERGEN

INFORMATION: CONTAINS MILK, SOY.

Nutrition

Allergens: Milk, Soy
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foodfacts cearch A
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profile food allergies blog home
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2 ; Marshmallow Fluff {16 oz)
|
e I found in Condiments / Dressings > Flovored Spread
b
brand tarshmallow
monufactured by Durkee-Mower, Inc
heaolthier oplians
allergens o red ollergen icon with an © indicates thot the
manufactyrer asserts that this product is free from this
ullergen La Fecle Bruschetto Spraad
(V2 ez}
QOO0

Croue & Blackwell Mint
Sauce - with Egyptian At

ingradients (4) Corn Syrup, Sugor, Eggls) Whites Dried, Vanillin Leaves(5 80 az)
ingredients color * coniroversiol * aveid * non-contraversial Maranetha Almond Butter -
key Creamyll 2 0G0z}

members, please sign in fo view which ingrediants are on your

) ST Wild Garden Trad'tional
personalized "avoid” list. neargen o

Hummus Dip(13.40 oz)
warnings na specilic warnings are currently known for this praduct

Cantare Tradi#onsl Olive
Tapanade(7 az)

nutrition facts

Serving Size: 2 Thsp
Servi P iner: Marea Palo Mild Ajvar Red
ervings Per Container: 38 Fegper Spread With

Eggplant & Gorlic]19.3 oz}

amoynt per serving:

colories: 4G catories rom fat: 0

total calories: 1520 total calorias from fat: O

“e daily volue* (DV) racommended [DV)

total fat Og 0% 45g

saturated lat Og % 20g

trans fat Og

cholesterol Omg 0% 300mg
sodivm Smg 0% 2,400mg

petassium Omg 0% 3.500mg



total carbohydrate 10g 3% 100g

dietary fiber Og 0% 159

sugars &g

pratemn Og

"Pescent daily volues are bosed on o 2,000 calorie diet, Your daily values may
be higher ar lower depending on your eclarie needs.

Waeight Woichers Winning PointyD Velue" = |
I Waeight Wakchars PomtiPlus® Volue® = |

"Wesght Vatchers® and Poicts® are regeolernad irademarks of Weghl Watchers Intermational Ine
Tha numeer nf Pesnts prowdod hord werg cakastated by Ford Focts Inc basad on gaishohed
Woigkt Waichers International. ine wnfor=ation and do fol impy sponsorship or endorsemerd of
such minrber of Poinrs Food Facts (nc m tha above produst by Weighl Watchets [atematona
I

JGIH OUR MARIMG UST [Your email address ] SUBSCRIBE FOULOW US n u m

homo page I about us ! blog | sitamap I foq I tarms of servics f disclaiimat I privacy | food recolls | comloct us

Fogchoch,
© 2002-2014 |
foodfocts.com Wl
4% P.O. Box 1447 | .

1Thia Edison, N1 08818



§ EASY TO USE TUBES
EASY COLOR BLENDING & MIXING
=Won' dilute even the most delicate

recipes.
=No drip formula is easy to use.

CIRECTIONS FOR COLORING EGGS:
= Use hard boiled, clean, white eggs.
« Add 1 teaspoon of Gel Food Color
to a small cup.
= Add 1/2 cup of hot tap water (120%)
and 1 tsp. vinegar.

« Stir until gel is completely dissolved
{about 5 minutes).

« Submerge egg for 4 minutes.

= Carefully remove egg from solution
and let sit on drying rack uniil
completely dry {about 15 minutes).

€2007 General Mills, Betty Crocker and design
are trademarks of General Mills, used under
licanse.

] Forldeas visit...
_wmulgnam rands.com

Easy To Use
Gel Formula

DIRECTIONS FOR COLORING
COOKIE DOUGH, ICING, AND
WRITE CAKE BATTER:

» Add selected gel food color to
dough, icing, or white cake batter.

= Mix until color is well blended.

« Conlinue to add gel food color until
preferred color is achieved.

» Bake dough or batter after desired
color Is achieved.

Pastel colors can be achleved by
using small amounts of gel foed color.
To achieve boider colors continue lo
add & smalf amount of gel food color
until desired shade is reached.

INGREDIENTS: Cotn syrup, sugar,
water, modified comstarch, yellow 5,
yellow B, red 3, camageenan, polassium
sorbale {preservative), sodium benzoate
{preservatives), bue 1, citric acid.

SIGNATURE BRANDS, LLC
Qcala, Florida 34478
1-877-726-8793
Made in U.S.A.




Easy To Use

(

Gel Formuis

roches

— Gtz
Gel Iood Col(n‘ﬂ

1 EASYTO USE TUBES

£ASY COLOR BLENDING & MIXING

=Vion't dilute even the most delicate
recipes,

* No drip formula is easy to use.

GIRECTIONS FOR COLORING EGGS:
+ Use hard bolled, clean, wihite egys
» Ad 1 teaspoon of Gel Food Colar
i asmall cup
* ~0d 12 cup of hot water and
i teaspoon vinegar,
2 eqys for a muinimum of five (5)
minetes
= Drain eggs welt befora placing on
drying rack.

SIGNATUHE BRANDS. LLC
Qcala. Florida 34478
1-800-456-9573
Made in LLS.A.

sitovwvisignaturebrands.com

COLOR BLENDING CHART

ORANGE 6 YELLOW: 2 RED
LIME GREEN 5 YELLOW: 1 GREEN
LT.BROWN  7RED: 2 YELLOW: § BLUE
TEAL 1BLUE: 1 GREEN

BRED: 1 BLUE

These ratios are to be used as &
guidelne, To achieve color intensity,

continue to add a small amount of gel
fowd color until desired shade s
reached. Far accurate color measure-
ment. gently squeeze on spoon, kiife
or ather mixing utensil,

INGREDIENTS: Corri syrup. suUGar,
water, food starch-modidied | vellow
b, carrageenan, hiue 1, red 40,
sodilin benzoate (preservative),
cittic acid,
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eNutrition
SYSCO eNutrition-Search Food Products and Recipes>Product Detait

Bread French Parisn Parbk

SUPC: 5860079 Pack/Size: 15/18

0z
Nutrition Source: Manufacturer
MPC: 22204 Kosher
Manufacturer: Signature Bread Brand: Signatr

GTIN: 10886105222045

Ingredients: ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN,
FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN,; FOLIC ACID), WATER.
CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: SALT, YEAST, DOUGH CONDITIONER
(DATEM, ENZYMES, ASCORBIC ACID, L-CYSTEINE, AZODICARBONAMIDE), DEXTROSE,
CANOLA OIL.

T Nutrition
Information

Allergens: Wheat



GEAR A Crocle

C.ﬂ N ’tfﬂvb S-
gwmio. Contact Us H Help ” Log Out '
eNutrition

SYSCO eNutrition>Search Food Products and Recipes>Product Detaill

Cracker Crumb Graham

SUPC: 4009601

Nutrition Source: Profile Database
MPC: 15347

Manufacturer: Kellogg's Co
GTIN: 10030100153471

Ingredients: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN,
REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE [VITAMIN B1], RIBOFLAVIN [VITAMIN B2},
FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (COTTONSEED AND PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED
SOYBEAN OIL WITH TBHQ FOR FRESHNESS AND/OR CANOLA QIL), CORN SYRUP,
MOLASSES, HONEY, CONTAINS TWO PERCENT OR LESS OF CALCIUM CARBONATE,
LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, MONOCALCIUM

PHOSPHATE}, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, BHT FOR FRESHNESS,

50Y LECITHIN,

Allergens: Soy, Wheat

Pack/Size: 1/10
LB

Kosher

Brand: Keebler

Nutrition
Information
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eNutrition
SYSCO eNutrition>Search Food Products and Recipes>Product Detail
Ice Cream Van
SUPC: 1921089

Nutrition Source: Manufacturer

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, whey, buttermiik, vanilla extract, guar
gum, mono & diglycerides, sodium phosphate, cellulose gum, sodium citrate,
carrageenan, polysorbate B0, annatto {color).~CONTAINS: MILK.

Allergens: Milk

Pack/Size: 1/3 GAL

Kosher

Brand: Whifarm

B Create New
~ Recipe

b Nutrition
~ Information
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eNutrition
SYSCO eNutrition=Search Food Products and Recipes=Product Detail

Icing Rtu Vanilla Cream

SUPC: 4046124 Pack/Size: 2/11

LB
Nutrition Source: Manufacturer
MPC: 16000-11216 Kosher
Manufacturer: General Mills, Inc. Brand: Gm
. UPC:
GTIN; 10016000112169 016000112162

Ingredients: SUGAR, PALM OIL, WATER, HIGH MALTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN STARCH.
CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: HYDROGENATED PALM OIL, SALT, ® o )
DISTILLED MONOGLYCERIDES, YELLOW 5 & 6 AND OTHER COLOR ADDED, POLYSORBATE WL LT
60, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND CITRIC ACID (PRESERVATIVES), SODIUM STEARQYL

LACTYLATE, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR,

NONFAT MILK. CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.

Nutrition

Allergens: Milk



Nutrition Facts/atos de nutricidn JETESS i

Sewhansmﬂmhodehpurdﬁmpmqwbaqumizz;}
{makes 12 cuplrinde 1 tata)
Servings Per Containgr/Porcines por eavase 8 .
2 CUPS COLD WATER %
ADO bofling water to gelatin mix
stir 2 tin. until completely dissotved.
e o
e it | Vol s e
Wethod: DISSOLVE gelatl
Total Fat/Grasa tetal 0p 0% mm e, ‘g;" -
Sat FatfSat Fat Og 8% W to1 cup coid water to make 2-1/2 cups.
odirdoe Ay o || stirinto pelatin untll stightty thickened.
Trans Fat/Trans Fat 09 mz ank e ec%irie. taet
Sediam/Sodin 90mg h rmﬁmum.mtrig';:u%mmha

Total Garbohydeate/Carbobidrato total 195 B% st Gesired rvmness. Store n refrigerator.
Mgi_——— Instrucciones:
Protein/Proteinas 2g ‘

S0 B

EEEMEE B
* ot o et Cvios etin basaren e v ey a 2000 ik,
TNCHCDIENTS: SUGAR, GELAVIN, AGIPIC ACID (FUA TAATHESS)
CONTANS LESS THAN 2% OF ARTIFCAL FLAVCR, DSSODAM PHISPHATE
JIND EOBIUML CTTAATE {CONTROL ACIDATY), FUMARIC ACID {FOR
TARTHESS), RED 40
\RGREDIENTES: AZCAR. SELATINA, ACIDO ADIPICD (PARA ACIDER:,
CONTIENE MENDS DE 2% DE: SABGRIZANTE ARTIFICIAL, FOSFATD
{10010 Y CITRAT DE 54010 [CONTROX DE ADGEZ: ACE0

A OPEM HERE 4




Report Generation Date 10/15/2009
Validity Date 10/15/2009
Report Display/Print Date DATE 5/29/2014

Kisses, Milk Chocolate, 25 Ib, US

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 9 Pieces (41 g)
Servings Per Container  about 277
Amount Per Serving
Calories 200
Calories from Fat 100

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 12 ¢ 18%
Saturated Fat 7 g 35%
Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 10 mg 3%

Sodium 35mg 1%

Taotal Carbohydrates 25 ¢ 8%
Dietary Fiber 1 g 4%
Sugars 23 ¢

Protein 3 o
Vitamin A 0%
Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 8%
Iron 2%

Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calotie needs

Calories 2,000 2,500
Total Fat less than 65 g 80 g
Saturated Fat less than 20 ¢ 25 g
Cholesterol less than 300 mg 300 mg
Sodium less than 2400 mg 2400 mg
Total Carbohydrate 300 g 375 g
Dietary Fiber g 30 g |
INGREDIENTS:

MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR; MILK; CHOCOLATE; COCOA BUTTER: LACTOSE;
MILK FAT; SOY LECITHIN; VANILLIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR)

RELIGIOUS STATEMENT:

OuU-D

Specilication Number: 000000003338
Page | of |
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SYSCO eNutrition>Search Food Products and Recipes>Product Detail
Cheese Mozz String
SUPC: 0615658

Pack/Size: 192/102Z
Nutrition Source: Manufacturer

Brand: Arezzio

Ingredients: Pasteurized Part Skim milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, _ Create New
Enzymes.~ALLERGEN INFORMATION: COMTAINS MILK b Recipe

Allergens: Milk 4 Nutrition

" Information
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SYSCO eNutrition>Search Food Products and Recipes-Product Betail
Cereal Hot Oat Quick
SUPC: 4991378

Nutrition Source: Profile Database
MPC; 43285

Pack/Size: 12/42 0Z

Kosher

Manufacturer; Quaker Foods

Brand: Quaker
GTIN: 10030000432850

UPC: 030000432853

Ingredients: 100% Natural Whole Grain Quaker(R) quality rolted oats. ¥ Create New Recipe

¥ Nutrition Information



w
Do uosmon ST AR W 05 .Eﬁ.s,uﬂ
sbeped L by T JRURIRU JG03)
SO0 7008+ {150 W O LY 0 "L+ LOR ¥ 20
!glﬂsggig

By ok pocy

IF.:. i .ﬂm.aggﬁmz.ﬁ_ﬁs_ oﬂﬁOO&@

¥oo3 asoding-)o
001 uossaM alnd
Sdan ‘10849

7

10w 0a 1 DIDYUSD . I

10 NY38A0S :LN3IGIUOHI ;
ﬂﬁ” pese A0 sorey MO RRAGY,
VLA PR U ) U
YU Lrpgpronn et |
Bpueroad |
50  Gpopesphyoqies (101
%0 Bp wnpes
%0 BLp [IeySSHOY]
g Yo pajeInjEsuNouoR
g o4 paveInjesUNAI]
Big 184 svel)
%04 bz e pajesmes
%Z2 Byl jed €301
LA Aiea %
OEL 184 oY) SaPofe] D1 SMIORY
BN 294 WNOUR
56 Inoqe JaupEue) Jod sBumag
(1w dsqy | 6715 Bulwag
sjoe4 uopLanN

a004 IHL ILSYL

T

T =
i ks - iw

—.o

LOSSD

1v3NLYN %001 ¥ 3dNd

m._nmumwm>



JNCA . (shep W™




O

- foodfacts

Find Out What's In Yo Foed
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R

o““

rc.all‘j

food allergies

product

search

biog

Nabisco Chocolate Oreo Sandwich Cookies (15.5 oz)

found in Snock Foads > Cookies & Cookie Praducts
brand Nebisco

manufoctured by Mabisco

altergens ared allergen icon with an O indicates thet the

menufacturer asserts that this product s free from this

ollergen

QOO0OEO00

ingredients {22}

Sugor, Flour Unbleached Ennched {Wheat Flour Miacin

fron Reduced, Thinmine Mononstrate (Vitamin B 1),
Riboflavin [Vitemin B2). Folic Acid [Vitamin aB)j, Polm,
and/or, Canola Oil High Oleic. Cocoa Processed with
Alkali Corn Syrup High Fructose, Corn Starch, Leavening
{Boking Soda, and/or. Calcium Phosphate} Salt Say
Lecithin, Flovar{s} Arficial Vanllin, Chocolate

ingredients calar
key

* controversial » avaid * non-contravers:a

members, please sign in to view which ingredients are on your

personalized "aveid" lish.

warnings

Confains Wheat ond Soy Ingredients

Say Lacithin 1s exempt frem being lobeled as o soy

ailergen according to U S labehng laws There are anly

thght fraces of the say prolein present 1o lngger a

reaction, however people who ore allergic la soy should
use covtian and check with thewr allergist before cansuming

this product

nuirition facts

Serving Size 3 Cookies
Servings Per Container 13

amouni per serving

colories: 160

calenes from fat 60

Lagn

DEEDT

sign Up N EEEEED

A

home

healthier opticns

Irera’s Crarberry Biscath|8
oz)

hliss Menngue Sugar Free
Cheeolate Meringue Coskles
[F.5ez])

Qrgren Outbetk Chocalote
Animg! Cockien[8.17 az)

Kinnikinnich Foads
Keanikritters Animal Cooklas
{Bez)

Presdent's Choiee Blue Mony
Frit & Myt Soft Cockies
N4Baz)

Treo of Life Fot-Five Tatted
Almond Bulter Coobies(?.5
er]




o Fact
Servings Peer Contamertzlsﬁg

| Pie

Amount Per Serving _
Calaries 100 Calories from Fat 50
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 6g %
Saturated Fat 2.5 12%
Trnsfatlg
Potyunsaturated Fat 0.5
Monounsaturated Fat 2 59
Chalesterdi fesshanmg 1%
Sodium 120mg %
Total Carbohydrate 129 4%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Sugars 0g
Protein fess than 1
Vitamin A0% ® Vitamin C 0%
Cacum0% = Ion%
* Parrent Chady Vues are based on 1 2000

ceaiorie chet. Your day vatues may be
cr lower depercing on your calong
Caries

acd), Hydrogena

with BHA and BHT to Protect Flavar®,
Wheat Starch, Water. Contains 2%
or less of: Sat, Rice Flow, Xanthan
Gum, Potassium Sorbate and Sedwum
Yeltow 5, Rled 40,

*Adids A Trvial Amound Of Trans Fat

CONTAINS WHEAT INGREDIENTS.

DISF BY GEMERAL MILLS SALES, THC.,
MINNEAPDLIS, MN 55440 USA

be mig. under U.5. Pat. Nos. 5.270.065:
6,833,105 & Pay. Pend.

© 2014 General Mils 3621516401

L D0 NOT EAT RAW
“ PIE CRUST DOUGH

- PERTECT APPLE P

Cr_us%




ShopRite of Neptune

2200 Asbury Ave
Neptune, NJ
(732) 775-4250

ShopRite of West Long Branch

Rt 36 & 71

West Long Branch, NJ
w -
=_(732) 542-5222

1e

©
=ShopRite of Wall Township

y

2433 Highway 34

SI

Manasquan, NJ
(732) 292-9780

ShopRite of Greenway Plaza

25-43 Prospect Street
Yonkers, NY
(914) 376-5429

ShopRite of Avenue |

1080 McDonald Ave
Brooklyn, NY
(718) 252-5770

ShopRite Pretzel Sticks -

Add To List




ShopRite of New London

Not your store?

Details

72}
£6.00 oz

%KU / UPC: 041190575558
-]

Nutrition

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 39 pret

Servings Per Container 15

]
Amount Per Serving

Calories 100 Calories from Fat O

% Daily Value*

Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 290mg 12%
Total Carbohydrate 249 8%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Sugars -1g

Protein 3g

Vitamin A 0%

Vitamin C 0%



Calcium 0%
Iron 8%
Ingredients

Enriched Wheat Flour (Contains: Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate.
Riboflavin, and Folic Acid), Salt, Corn Syrup, Yeast, Ammonium Bicarbonate

and Sodium Bicarbonate.
7]

-
%)ther Info

~*
=

/)]
Manufacturer

Wakefern Food Corp.

Elizabeth, NJ 07207
800-SHOPRITE

Safety Warnings

Contains wheat.

You May Also Like

Pennysticks -
Pretzels

SKU: 070415101517

Pennysticks -
Pretzels - Salted

SKU: 070415101562

e

e
‘,pummrs’- i

Herr's - Pretzel Rc
Rods

SKU: 072600006171
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| BEAT pudding
mix and 2 chs
| milk with whisk
Bl 2 min. Pudding will
| be soft-set in

Tvings.
se\ gs
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size Chocolate Vanilla
1 pudding cup (92g)
i sPuerCon iner 18 18
Amount Per Serving
Caloties 110 100
Calories from Fat 20 25
Y Daily Yalue® % Dally Valus*
Total Fat 2.50 4% 3p %
Saturated Fat  1p 5% 150 8%
Trans Fat Og Og
Poyunsalurated Fat - Og Op
Monounsaturated Fat  0.59 19
Cholesterol Omg 0% Omg 0%
Sodium 115mg 5% 1 10mg 5%
Polassium 95mg 3% 20mg 1%
Total Carb. 200 1% 18g 6%
Dietary Fiber  2g 8% lessthan1p 3%
Sugars 13g 129
Pratein less than 1g less than 1g
Calcium 30% 30%
Iron 4% 0%
Not a sionrlicant sousce of Vitamm A, and Vitamn C.
*Percent Daily Values are basod on a 2,000
calorie diel. Your daily values may be higher or
lower depending on your calorie needs.
Calgries: 2000 2,500
Tolal Fat Lessthan  65¢ BOg
Sat Fal Lessthan  20g 259
Cholestarl Lessthan  300mg 300mg
Sodium Lessthan  2400mg  2.400mg
Potassium 3.500mg  3,500mg
Total Carbohydsate 300g J75g
Digtary Fiber 259 309

CHOCOLATE IMGREDIENTS: WATER, NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, MODIFIED
CORN STARCH, VEGETABLE OIL (CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE
FOLLOWING: PALM GIL PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED PALM OIL,
SUMFLOWER OIL, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED S0YBEAN (4L}, COCOA
(PROCESSED WATH ALKALI}, LESS THAN 2% OF CALCIUM
CARBOWATE, SALT, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, ARTIFICIAL
FLAVOR, COLOR ADBED.

CONTAINS: MILK.

ANILLA INGREDIENTS: WATER, NONTAT MILK, SUGAR, MODIIED
CORN STARCH, VEGETABLE OIL (CONTAINS OKE OR MORE OF THE
FOLLOWING: PALM OIL, PARTIALLY HYDAOGENATED PALM QI
SUNFLOWER DIL, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL), LESS
THAN 2% 5 CALCIGM CARBONATE, SALT, SODIUM STEAROYL
LACTYLATE, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICLAL
Elﬁq"%"goﬁ?&m INCLUDIHG YELLOW 5 AND YELLOW ).

ConAg I'Cl PO. BOX 3758, DEPT, SP

@FO O s OMAHA NESIT-OI5B U S A
Food you love GLYTEN FREE

Duestions or commenls, visi us al www. snackpack. com o :
Gl i 41 Q) A 70 TAE T b (g8
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5YSCO eNutrition>Search Food Products and Recipes>Product Datail

Dough Puff Pastry Square 5x5

SUPC: 7545973 Pack/Size:

120/202
Nutrition Source: Manufacturer

Kosher
Brand: Bkrscls

Ingredients: UNBLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, E—
THIAMINE MONONITRATE [VITAMIN B1], RIBOFLAVIN [VITAMIN B2], FOLIC ACID), R “f r t.
WATER, VEGETABLE OILS (PALM, SOYBEAN, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED), CONTAINS nrormation
2 PERCENT OR LESS OF: HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SALT, MONO AND

DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, TURMERIC AND ANNATTO
EXTRACTS FOR COLOR. CONTAINS: WHEAT, GLUTEN, SOY.

Allergens: Soy, Wheat
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Bayville. NJ
(732) 606-0800

Don Pepino Spaghetti Sauce -

Add To List

sIy) aseys

ShopRite of New London

Not your store?

Details

28.00 oz
SKU fUPC: 030271025105

Nutrition

Serving Size 1/2 cup
Servings Per Container 6

(0)

Nutrition Facts

PrE.

SAULE

Amount Per Serving

Calories from Fat 40

Cailories 80

Total Fat 4g 6%
Saturated Fat 0.5g 3%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 530mg 22%
Total Carbohydrate 8g 3%
Dietary Fiber 12%
Sugars 5g

Protein 2g .

% Daily Value*



Vitamin A 30%

Vitamin C 15%
Calcium 2%
Iron 8%
Ingredients

Tomatoes, Corn Oil, Salt, Spices, Powdered Onion and Garlic.
7]

BDther Info

=

2
Manufacturer

Don Pepino Sales Co., Inc.

Williamstown, NJ 08097

You May Also Like

Francesco Rinaldi - Francesco Rinaldi - Francesco Rinaldi - Francesco Rinaldi -
Pasta Sauce - Pasta Sauce - Pasta Sauce - Pasta Sauce -
SKU 077644301329 SKU 077644302326 SKU 077644303323 SKU 077644304320

Privacy Policy Terms of Use

© 2014 MyWebGrocer, Inc.
All Rights Reserved
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Skittles

Taste The Ra

Skitttes® Flavors
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200

Why have Just o
shell? Skitties - §
with each sweet
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MNestle Carnation Sweetened Condensed Milk (14 oz)

found in Mitk and milk products > Milks

brand Nestle

manuiactured by Mestle USA, Inc

healthier options

olfergens a red allergen icon with an © indicates that the
marufocturer asserts thot this product is free from this
allergen 84K, Whale!1 i oz
k1% fos
ingredhents (2] Mk, Sugar
ngredients color * controversial = avoid ¢ non-controversial £k, 2°0(1 floz)
key

members, please sign in to view which ingredients are on your

'k {Fat Sk
personalized "avoid” list EaCUa Gl

Cup
warmngs no speafic warmngs are currently known fer this product

Mk {Fat Freo or Skim)i 11
ozl

nutrition facts

Serving Size: 2 thsp
Silk Qnig.nal Almandmik(32

Servings Per Container 10 oz}

amaunt per serving

calornes 130 colories from foi 30

total calories 1300 total calories from fat 300

% daily volue® [BV) recommended [BV]

total fat 3g 5% &5g

saturaled fat 2g 10° 20g

trons fet Og

cholesterof 10mg 3% 300mg

sodium 45mg 2% 2,4G0mg

potassium Omg 0% 3,500mg



tofal carbohydrate 229 7% a00g

O dietary fiber Qg ta 25g

sugars 22g
proten g
¢alcivm 30"
vilamin a %

“Percent dedy volves gre botod or o 2,000 colesie diet Your daiy waluzs moy
b higher or ower depending an your calonie nesds

Waght Wotthers Winning Points I Value ' =3
‘Waight Worchars PolanPlus® Value® = 3
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‘I' ¥ P.O.Box 1447

Edison, NJ 088] 8 The dea '&m:“x:l::.i dworeana




ﬁ:_.ﬂf.-,.'-i.q
VLGt Ene s | atairyd

Barbara Seevak

From: aileenrosl@juno.com

sent: Sunday, July 21, 2013 10:31 PM
To: Barbara Spevak

Subject: One More Ingredient List

Hershey's unsweetened baking bar

HERSHEY S

ki nq Hear

contains chocolate and cocoa.

Want to place your ad here?
Advertise on United Online
www.adsonar.com
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Cookie Vanilla Wafer Bulk Pack

. Pack/Size:
SUPC: 4008314 6/13.302
Nutrition Source: Manufacturer

Kosher

Brand: Sys Cis

Ingredients: ENRICHED FLOUR {WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN

= Create New
MONONITRATE [VITAMIN B1], RIBOFLAVIN [VITAMIN B2], FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, b ored

cres
SOYBEAN AND PALM OIL WITH TBHQ FOR FRESHNESS, CONTAINS TWO PERCENT OR eipe

LESS OF SALT, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, y Nutrition
MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL AND Information

ARTIFICIAL VANILLA FLAVOR. CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY AND MILK INGREDIENTS.

Allergens: Milk, Soy, Wheat



Sea Salt
Veggie Chips

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 Bag (28g)

Amount Por Serving

Calories 130 Calories from Fat 60

% Dally Valug*

Total Fat 7g 11%

Saturated Fat ig 5%
Trans Fal 0g

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 250mg 10%

Total Carbohydrate 15g 5o
Dietary Fiber less than1g 3%
Sugars 1g

Protein 1g

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 294
Calcwm 0% Iron 2%
“Percent Dally Values arg based an a 2,000 caloria

diet Your aily valugs may be higher or tower
depending on your calorle needs:

Calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Lessthan g5 Blg

Salurated Fat Less than % ngm

Cholesterol Less than J0Umg

0i

‘Jie:avy Fiber 259 g
INGREDIENTS: VEGLE CHIPs (porary FLOUR, POTATD
STARCH, TOMATD PASTE, SPINACH SALT, SUGAR,
BEETROOT POWDER [COLDR], PALM Ol TUﬂMfﬂi(},
CANOLA OIL AND/OR SAFFLOWER O3 AND/OR SUNFLOWER
DI, SEA SALT.

MANUFACTURED 1y A FACILITY THAT PRoCESSES
WHEAT, SOV AND MiLK,

e T—
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Sea Salt
Veggie Straws

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 Bag {28q}

Amount Per Serving
Calories 130 Calories from Fat 60
% Dally Value®
Total Fat 79 11%
Saturated Fat 0.5g 3%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Sodium 250mg 10%

Total Carbohydrate 169 5%
Dietary Fiber less than 1g 2%
Sugars less than 1g

Proteln less than 19

P
VitaminA 0% ¢ VitaminC 2%
Calcium 0% ¢ Iron 2%
*Percent Dally Values ara based on a 2,000 calorle

dist. Your dally values may be higher or lower
depending on your calorle neads:

Calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Lessthan 659 ]
Salurated Fat Lesa than g&mu

Cholestarol Less than

Sodium Lessthan 2.400mg  2400mg
Toka! Carbohydrate 3009 a5
tHetary Fiber 250 309

INGREBIENTS: VEGGIE STRAWS (POTATO FLOUR, POTATO
STARCH, CORN STARCH, TOMATO PASTE, SPINACH

POWDER, SALT, SUGAR, BEETROGT POWDER [COLOR],

TURMERIC), CANDLA OIL AND/OR SAFFLOWER CL AND/
OR SUNFLOWER OIL, SEA SALT.

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES
WHEAT, 50Y AND MILK.

_W__HT:__H_FT'
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Mz‘o}fn?meo Contact Us ” Help “ Log Dut I
eNutrition
SYSCO eNutrition>Search Food Products and Recipes>Product Detail
Cream Whipped Arsl Xtra Creamy
SUPC: 1251745 cfzac"/ Sl g2

Nutrition Source: User Added

Brand: Whifarm

Ingredients: ngredients: Heavy Cream, Water, Sugar, Nonfat Milk, Maltodextrin,

Create New
Contains less than 2% of: Cellulose Gel, Mono and Diglycerides, Natural and Artificial b Recipe
Flavor, Carrageenan, Cellulose Gum. Propellant: Nitrous Oxide. Contains: Milk
Nutrition

Allergens: Milk Information
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Cuuemiet chacaiales guaranieed safe

fur those with aay ul ar peanust allergy. 1-888-468-8373

Items 0 | Sub Total $0.00

Search | Description v [%9]

DEPARTMENTS Home > Baking Products
Main Store
Spetials Candy Melts-16o0z Bag
Trail Mix
Pretzeis & Chocolate Item Number: 6-1007
Other Candy
Granola Bars-TANABAR Flavor Choice
Energy - MetaBall
Boxed Chocolates Price: Starting at $4.50
Chocotate Pops Quantity I::]
e [ eorvon
Books .. ..
Baking Products [T
Gift Certificates

ACCOUNT INFO Detaled Description

Milk Candy Melts: Sugar, vegetable oils (palm kernel and partially hydrogenated palm), skim milk, cocoa powder, whaie milk,
VIEW BASKET vanilla, natural and artificial flavers, sorbitan tristearate and soy lecithin (emwlsifiers), and salt. Dark Candy Melts: Sugar,
vegetable olls (palm kemel and partlally hydrogenated palm), cocoa powder, skim milk, cocoa (processed with alkall), vanila,

ACCOUNT INFO natural and artificial Navors, sorbitan tristearate and soy lecithin (emulsifiers), and salt. (Contalns: dalry.) White Candy Melts:
REQUEST CATALOG Sugar, palm kernel oil, nonfat milk powder, whole milk powder, whey powder, palm oil, soy lecithin added as an emulsifier, and
ADDRESS BOOK vanilla.

EMAIL SIGNUP

Enter your emait address
to receive our
E-Mewsletter:

JOIN US

twikkery

Dut 1rod Rt Mg testerd 21

= SnackSafely

Powered by Dydacomp 2018



WRAPPED
PIECES

Nutrition Facts

Senving Sze 3 Pieces (41 g)
Servings Per Container about 58

Saturated Fat2 g
Trans Fat0 g

Sodium 15 mg

Total Carbohydrates 33 g
Dietary Fiber less than 1 g
Sugars 27 g

Protein lessthan 19

I
ViaminA 0% o VitaminG 0%
Cacum 0% » lon 2%

*percent Dally Values are based on a 2,000 calarie
diet, Your daily valuas may be highar ot lowar
dapending on your caloria needs:

Cafories [1,0.0) 2500

M
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CT FOOD
ALLERGY
MOM

ABOUT

A food allergic life

FINALLY, THE DEFINITIVE WORD
ON OREOS!

April 18, 2013 - hy ctfoodallergymom - in {ncategorized - 2 Comments

We've heard anecdotal statements for years that Oreos were peanut-

free, but no one could tell us for sure. So, we went right to the source.

And boy are we happy. I'm on my way to the store right now!

Thank You for
Contacting Us!

Hi Genevieve,

Thank you for visiting our

website

CTFOODALLERGYMOM

! CT Food Allergy
Mom
Like

191 people like CT Food Allergy Mom.

Facebook social plugin

CTFOODALLERGYMOM

» Tree Nut Allergy Alert:
Silk Light Original
Soymilk Containers
fb.me/1RSAiI02Q3

1 week ago



I'd be glad to provide you with
information on our OREO
manufacturing processes
pertaining to food allergens

The only Oreo cookies that
contain any peanut ingredients
are the Oreo Double Delight
Chaocolate Sandwich Cockies
Peanut Butter n Chocolate
Créme

Other Oreo products. inciuding
traditionatl Orec Chocolate
Sandwich Cookies, currently are
produced in ather facilities that
do not produce the Oreo Double
Delght Peanut Butter 'n
Chocolate Creme and on
production hnes that do not
produce peanut-containing
products

This information is accurate as
of today. As recipes and
production schedules are
subject to change, always make
sure you read the label every
time you buy any product.

We understand that allergic
consumers are concerned about
the potential carryover of an
allergen between products that
are manufactured on shared
equipment. Most of our
production fines are designed to
be canverbbie to other products
If a product is made on shared
equipment, every reasonable
precaution, including stringent

« Steve Carell and
Despicable Dairy
fb.me/6KbnTLEBG
3 weeks ago

* 2014 Promotions | New
Britain Rock Cats
Promotions
fb.me/32L)ssFU2
3 weeks ago

+ fb.me/3BOcZ2zuM
3 weeks ago

« kidswith #foodaﬁergies
don't need to feel left out,
even in baseball. Future
#yankees catcher
http://t.co/BgyNvTYd4D

1month ago

Follow @ctallergymom

Search this site...

RECENT POSTS

*+ Allergy aware suites with
the Yankees

* thank you Stop & Shop!

» Peanut Free Suites with
the Yankees

» Easter Bunny one
stop shopping

« Peanut Allergies Are NOT
AJOKE

ARCHIVES



Abaout these ads

cleaning and sznitation
practices is taken to prevent
cross-contact with the eight
major allergens (eggs, fish
shellfish. milk. peanuts. soy, tree
nuts and wheat). When contact
with one of these allergens is
unavoidable, then the product 1s
labeled appropriately. Please be
aware that formulas may change
and the best source of
information 1s the ingredient line
We ask that our consumers take
the time to check the ingredient
line prior to purchasing a
product

I hope this information will
assist you with your food
choices.

For more information about food
nutrition, visit
www.mondelezinternational com

and click on Healthy Living

Adele Stapley
Operations Manage

« April 2014

» March 2014

* January 2014
« December 2013
» October 2013
* August 2013

s July 2013

» May 2013

+ April2013

¢ March 2013

¢ February 2013
 January 2013

+ December 2012
» October 2012
* September 2012
+ August 2012

» July 2012

* June 2012

CATEGORIES

» Uncategorized

META

» Register

s Login

» Entries RSS

+ Comments RS5

» Blog at WordPress.com.
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Friday, September 3. 2010

Is Hershey's Chocolate Nut-Free?

With school i session again, Fm gatting a lot of questions ahout eandy and snacks. [
thought it was timwe to recisit my m-free Hershey ehocolate info. A lo fo people want
o knone “Is Hershey's Choeolate nut free?” Here 15 a blog that Ievote in the pust
Bear!

Like me, a lot of vou have probably ealled Hevshey in the past. They have pretty
thorough information en their labels, aceording to the veps e spoken to and appea ta
take appropriale safety protocols. Ver those of vor wha wanla nut-fres facility for veur
chocolates, of conrse | wild plug Verment Nul-Froe Chovolales ooee again! They have a
Intge schection of nut-frie cheeslates invinding haking elaeolate, themed chacolte
eandies and sume delicivus new nut-free snacks, They are abwayvs v first choice.

Sow, on to Hershey: T have used most of the mllowing Hershey's prinduets and thesve
warked out fine fir my severeh nut-allerzic danghter. However, depending on vour
situation, they may not work for you. Alwavs check with vour doctor it vou've gt
additionsl guestions

OK, with the disebumer out of the way, here is the list of Hershey's eandios that are
curreutly "safe” i people allergic to tree nats amd peanugs:

Hershey's Milk Chocalale Bar - regular sive 1502 (KING Sire or any other size of this
bar docs have cross conlamination)—=- this bar is made on a dedicated line 29 hours 1wt
dan (dows contain milk)

Jolby Ranchors - had canils

Twizzlers - Strwherny (does contain wheat and sov)

York Peppermint Patty (does contain milk)

Hershey's Milk Chocolate Kisses (docs contain milk)

Hershey's Chocolate Syrup

Hershey's Cocoa Powder (for buking)

Check ont this link from the FAQS page at Hershev, [Lconfivms what §haye been wold--
il thure ks any concern about crossaver contact, they will have sn allergy warning such
as "may vontains” or “processed on equipment with.” If you don't see this type of
allergy waming vou can then deem the product “safe.”

For cxample, hat would mean plain Hershes's milk chocolate kisses are safe for nnt
allergics. For other vavietics--and there ave so many—please read the Iabels carctully.
Also, Hershey's semi-sweet baking chips are OK, This is good 1o know since Nestle,
many people's old standyby, are off limits,

Of course, companies cin make mistakes so we never have guarantees when
purchasing prepared foods from a facility that is not dedicated nut-free. Howeser,

kudos Lo Hershey (located in nay husband’s hometown!) for taking food allergies
serionsly, If vou have guestions about specific allergy needs, vou can call Hershey al

About Me
Jenny

The Nut-Free Mo (TM) is
North America's leading
parcnting site for families
livaerg swith peanut and tree nut aliergies. T'm
the mother of 2 wonderful girls: one has
life-lhreatening nut allergics and one
deesu't, "The Nut-Free Mom® is o great blog
for all parents who have a child allergic 1o
nuts, or any food...." - Parents Magazine

View my complete profile

New to nut allergies? My
e-book helps you cope.

The NEW Nut-Free Mom:

Arns gerain g
[P T T )

bl Faes
i A

Your -~ anel your ¢hild = can learn to manage
severe nut allergies. "Packed with great
adviee.” Allergic Living magazine

Buy it now from
arll_i_!’;Ol'l.COM‘

Click for a direct link 1o niy e-book on
Afiazoi,

Also amvnilable on Nook, iPad. Mac and
android phone., Click hetp: o mat
freemom.blogspot.com/p/any-e-hook-new -
nut-free-mom-now-available.html for more
detail=.

Nut-Free Chocolate Candy



